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Audi Snowboard Series

Slopestyle
EC & Swiss Champs Slopestyle - Tuesday 05.04.2022

Event Information

Jury: Judges:

Chief of Competition: ~ Paolo La Fata Head Judge: Christian Beutler

Technical Delegate: Martijn van Oostdijk Judge A: Markus Betschard
Judge B: Mario Winkelmann

Course Data: Judge C: Joel Staub

Course Name: Cortvatsch Pro Line

Weather: Sunny

Results & Registration: Contest Facts:

Responsible: FEM Service Format Qualifications & Finals: 2 runs best counts

Contact: inffo@fem-service.ch

Scoring System: Sebastian Knubel

Registration: Sebastian Knubel

FIS Ladies: 6549
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FIS

9515199
9405050
9225000
9515168
9515205
9195196
9295171
9515207

9515216
9405053
9565009
9045144
9535586
9425056

FAMILY NAME

Gisler
Peperkamp
Hill

Burri
Danuser
Silvestre
Gennero
Mueller

Salis

Van Vreden
Valcl
Stalker
Cospolich
Roll

FIRST NAME

Bianca
Melissa
Maisie
Ariane
Mona
Lucie
Emma
Lena

Andrina
Romy
Tinkara Tanja
Meila

Alina

Bettina

EVENT SPONSOR

MAIN SPONSOR

€110

Audi

YEAR

NATION

2003 Sul
2004 NED
2001 GBR
2000 Sul
2002 Sul
2000 FRA
2002 ITA
2003 Sul
2005 Sul
2005 NED
2001 SLO
2004 AUS
2005 USA
2002 NOR
co-sPONSOR
RAIFFEISEN

Audi

nking

Women

LOCATION

Scuol
NED

Eschenbach
Flims Waldhaus
St Jean de Maurienne

Ennetbihl

Moosseedorf
NED

AUS
Breckenridge

EVENT SUPPORTER
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—
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cLus

Club da Snowboard Umblanas

JwcC

Avoriaz

Sc Urnerboden
freestyle academy laax
SC Valloire

Skiclub Schwyz

NLZ Engelberg
Shred Masters

JwcC
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Qualification

RUN 1
69.7
66.3
51.3
743
70.3
62.0
52.3
56.3

5.7
38.0
30.3
223
153
12.0

RUN 2
84.0
90.0
80.0
12.3
15.7
67.7
60.3
15.7

45.0
40.3
15.3
11.7
15.0
13.3

HBKW

BEST
84.0
90.0
80.0
743
70.3
67.7
60.3
56.3

45.0
40.3
30.3
223
153
133

RUN 1
84.3
81.3
35.7
74.7
62.0
19.7
2.3
11.3

Finals
RUN 2
85.7
83.7
76.0
11.3
9.7
49.0
45.0
14.7

siibwhoard

BEST
85.7
83.7
76.0
74.7
62.0
49.0
45.0
14.7

FIS POINTS

240.00
195.10
158.90
129.70
105.70
85.90
69.40
55.40

43.30
32.80
23.40
15.00
7.30
0.20



